

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6789-6801/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 26/12/2003 in WA No. 1808/2002 & WA No. 1809/2002 & WA No. 1810/2002 & WA No. 1811/2002 & WA No. 1812/2002 & WA No. 1813/2002 & WA No. 1816/2002 & WA No. 1817/2002 & WA No. 1818/2002 & WA No. 1819/2002 & WA No. 1820/2002 & WA No. 1825/2002 & WA No. 1842/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

VISAKHAPATNAM URBAN DEVELOPMENT AUTH.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PATNANA SEETHARAMANJANEYULU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief and office report)(For Final Disposal)

Date: 30/08/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.S.Narasimhan,Adv.
Mr.Ananga Bhattacharya,Adv.
Mr.Aviyeet Kumar Lala,Adv.for
M/S. P.S.N. & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 1.9.2005.

(Usha Bhardwaj)

(Madhu Saxena)

P.S. To Registrar

Court Master

