

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6789-6801/2004

VISAKHAPATNAM URBAN DEVELOPMENT AUTH.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PATNANA SEETHARAMANJANEYULU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 07/08/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T.N. Rao,Adv.

Mr. V.S.Raju, Adv.

Mr A.V.S. Prasad, Adv.

Ms Manjeet Kirpaul, Adv.

For all Respondent

Mr D.Bharat Kumar, Adv.

Ms Indrani, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner has submitted that no document need be filed by the

petitioner in this case. The pleadings are complete. Therefore, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

UMAR)

(B.SUDHEENDRA K

ar

Registr

hj